
Freundschaftswettkampf Imst - Landeck
Imst, am 18.01.2014

Luftpistole IZ Gesamt

ENGENSTEINER Rene  37194 90 93 941. Imst 8

Seifert Tobias  37092 89 95 942. Landeck 6

MALLAUN Stefan  36990 94 90 953. Landeck 5

SCHRANZ Martin  36793 91 92 914. Landeck 5

HUEBER Klaus  36693 87 93 935. Landeck 5

JÄGER Gerhard  36491 91 90 926. Landeck 2

CIRESA Lisi  36391 91 95 867. Imst 5

MÜHLPOINTNER Karl-Heinz  36292 86 93 918. Imst 2

MALLAUN Hubert  36090 89 93 889. Landeck 5

MAYRHOFER Reinhard  35987 93 88 9110. Imst 4

THURNER Manfred  35485 91 91 8711. Imst 5

GREITER Bruno  35390 87 90 8612. Landeck 2

KATHREIN Christian  35385 85 92 91Landeck 5

GRITSCH Andreas  35190 86 89 8614. Imst 3

RUETZ Manfred  35191 92 85 83Imst 5

KOLEDNIK Markus  35086 81 91 9216. Imst 5

PFANDLER Simon  34891 84 84 8917. Landeck 3

RUETZ Thomas  34792 87 84 8418. Imst 4

KOPP Christian  34085 87 87 8119. Imst 4

SCHRANZ Urban  33785 82 88 8220. Landeck 1

SCHLIERENZAUER Gerold  32980 82 86 8121. Imst 3

ULRICH Emanuel  32677 84 79 8622. Landeck 1
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Freundschaftswettkampf Imst - Landeck
Imst, am 18.01.2014

Luftpistole

LandeckLandeckLandeckLandeck 29022902290229021.
7 Seifert  Tobias 37092 9489 95

3 MALLAUN  Stefan 36990 9594 90

6 SCHRANZ  Martin 36793 9191 92

5 HUEBER  Klaus 36693 9387 93

4 JÄGER  Gerhard 36491 9291 90

20 MALLAUN  Hubert 36090 8889 93

26 KATHREIN  Christian 35385 9185 92

10 GREITER  Bruno 35390 8687 90

18 PFANDLER  Simon 34891 8984 84

23 SCHRANZ  Urban 33785 8282 88

17 ULRICH  Emanuel 32677 8684 79

ImstImstImstImst 28612861286128612.
27 ENGENSTEINER  Rene 37194 9490 93

12 CIRESA  Lisi 36391 8691 95

14 MÜHLPOINTNER  Karl-Heinz 36292 9186 93

22 MAYRHOFER  Reinhard 35987 9193 88

2 THURNER  Manfred 35485 8791 91

1 GRITSCH  Andreas 35190 8686 89

25 RUETZ  Manfred 35191 8392 85

15 KOLEDNIK  Markus 35086 9281 91

24 RUETZ  Thomas 34792 8487 84

19 KOPP  Christian 34085 8187 87

21 SCHLIERENZAUER  Gerold 32980 8182 86
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Gesamt

Landeck 2900 2902 5802

Stefan Mallaun 375 Tobias Seifert 370

Gerhard Jäger 368 Stefan Mallaun 369

Klaus Hueber 365 Martin Schranz 367

Martin Schranz 363 Klaus Hueber 366

Tobias Seifert 362 Gerhard Jäger 364

Wohlfarter Hans Dieter 362 Hubert Mallaun 360

Marco Neuner 356 Christian Kathrein 353

Bruno Greiter 349 Bruno Greiter 353

Urban Schranz 347 Simon Pfandler 348

Dietmar Jäger 346 Urban Schranz 337

Petra Gurschler 341 Emanuel Ulrich 326

Hubert Mallaun Wohlfarter Hans Dieter

Christian Kathrein Petra Gurschler

Simon Pfandler Marco Neuner

Emanuel Ulrich Dietmar Jäger

Imst 2824 2861 5685

Michael Paoli 364 Rene Engensteiner 371

Lisi Ciresa 364 Lisi Ciresa 363

Nerauter Anneliese 360 Karl Heinz Mühlpointner 362

Karl Heinz Mühlpointner 354 Mayrhofer Reinhard 359

Andreas Gritsch 353 Manfred Thurner 354

Manfred Thurner 352 Andreas Gritsch 351

Markus Kolednik 346 Manfred Ruetz 351

Markus Fuss 331 Markus Kolednik 350

Mario Milic 324 Thomas Ruetz 347

Mayrhofer Reinhard Christian Kopp 340

Christian Kopp Gerold Schlierenzauer 329

Gerold Schlierenzauer Michael Paoli

Thomas Ruetz Nerauter Anneliese

Manfred Ruetz Markus Fuss

Rene Engensteiner Mario Milic

Differenz 117


